APPOINTMENT OF NEW CAMPUS TRUSTEES
TO CAMPUS BOARDS OF TRUSTEES

RESOLUTION NUMBER 2018-33

WHEREAS, the Indiana General Assembly passed HEA 1002 amending the Indiana Code to
change the Ivy Tech statewide administrative structure from one of “regions™ to “campuses™. and

WHEREAS, these changes to Indiana law take effect July 1, 2018, and

WHEREAS, the revised law grants authority to the State Trustees to establish campuses and
service areas and develop an overall state plan that provides for all parts of Indiana being a
coordinated system providing a comprehensive program of post-high school general, liberal arts,
occupational, and technical education, and

WHEREAS, pursuant to IC 21-22-6-2 whenever the State Board of Trustees establishes a
campus, it shall appoint a campus board of trustees, and

WHEREAS, in Resolution 2018-26 the State Trustees appointed current Regional Trustees to
the appropriate Campus Boards, and

WHEREAS, the remaining Trustees on those Campus Boards need to be appointed by the State
Trustees, and

WHEREAS, the Campus Boards and Chancellors have nominated persons to be considered to
be appointed to each of the Campus Boards,

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the State Trustees do hereby appoiat all those
persons having been nominated by the respective Campus Boards and Chancellors to the
Campus Board of Trustees as set out more specifically in Exhibit “A™ to this Resolution which is
attached hereto and incorporated by reference in this Resolution.

STATE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
IVY TECH COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF
INDIANA
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Dora, Chairman

a Hughes-Schuh, Vice Chair

Dated August2, 2018



Exhibit A
Resolution 2018-35

Muncie Campus Board of Trustees

Name Constituency
Brock Davis Commerce
Rob Kitchell Manufacturing
Joe Anderson At Large
Carla Cox AtLarge

Indianapolis Campus Board of Trustees

Name Constituency
Ann M. Merkel Commerce

Anderson Campus Board of Trustees

Name Constitucncy
Sally DeVoe At Large
Kimberly G. Townsend At Large
Daniel M. McMahan Agriculture
Joseph A. Buck Education
Beth Tharp At Large

Bloomington Campus Board of Trustees

Name Constituency
Imojean Dedrick At Large

Terre Haute Campus Board of Trustees

Name Constituency
Melissa Reed At Large
Chris Stitzle Education

South Bend/Elkhart Campus Board of Trustees

Name Constituency
Benjamin Clark, Jr. Agriculture
Kevin Deary At Large
Gregg Fore At Large
Kreg Gruber At Large

Ann Milligan At Large
Dick Pfeil At Large

Suzanne Weirick At Large

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Expiration of Term

6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021



Exhibit A
Resolution 2018-35

Michigan City Campus Board of Trustees

Name

Joseph H.Coar
Clarence L. Hulse
Roland Hunter

Catherine C. Mrozinski-Langford

Rita M Mrozinski
Audra Peterson
Candice Silvas
Benjamin Tonagel

Constituency

Commerce
Commerce
Labor
Agriculture
Manufacturing
Education
At-Large
Education

Lawrenceburg Campus Board of Trustees

Name

Belinda K. Eldridge

Karen E. Snyder
Laura J. Haupert

Constituency
Commerce
At Large
Agriculture

Valparaiso Campus Board of Trustees

Name

Beth A. Wrobel
Rob Thorgren
Diane L. Thalmann
Jon Groth

Madison Campus Board of Trustees

Name

Chad T. Lewis
David Hertz
James L. Braun
Sarah Brichto

Marion Campus Board of Trustees

Name

Cindy Futrell
Randy A. Ballinger
Josh Peters

Stephanie Hilton-Siebert

Constituency

At Large
Manufacturing
At Large
Education

Constituency
Commerce
Commerce
Manufacturing
Education

Constituency
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30:2021

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Expiration of Term
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021



